
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 227.0 300.0 0

2 Garren Goodner Humboldt 229.0 275.0 0

3 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 228.0 265.0 0

4 DJ Messerly Chapman KS 239.0 265.0 0

5 Mavrik Shafer Hiawatha High School 241.0 265.0 0

6 Wes Soetaert Wellsville High School 230.0 245.0 0

7 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 242.0 240.0 0

8 John Goodwin Prairie View High School 242.0 240.0 0

9 Jarrett Williams Prairie View High School 228.0 235.0 0

10 Cody McMahan Clay Center Community High School 227.4 225.0 0

11 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 240.0 225.0 0

12 German Herrera Goodland 224.0 195.0 0

13 Brady Killman Hiawatha High School 240.0 135.0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Garren Goodner Humboldt 229.0 500.0 0

2 John Goodwin Prairie View High School 242.0 500.0 0

3 Mavrik Shafer Hiawatha High School 241.0 435.0 0

4 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 227.0 405.0 0

5 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 240.0 405.0 0

6 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 228.0 365.0 0

7 DJ Messerly Chapman KS 239.0 365.0 0

8 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 242.0 345.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 German Herrera Goodland 224.0 340.0 0

10 Jarrett Williams Prairie View High School 228.0 315.0 0

11 Cody McMahan Clay Center Community High School 227.4 0 0

12 Wes Soetaert Wellsville High School 230.0 0 0

13 Brady Killman Hiawatha High School 240.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 228.0 265.0 0

2 DJ Messerly Chapman KS 239.0 255.0 0

3 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 240.0 250.0 0

4 Garren Goodner Humboldt 229.0 245.0 0

5 John Goodwin Prairie View High School 242.0 235.0 0

6 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 227.0 225.0 0

7 German Herrera Goodland 224.0 205.0 0

8 Mavrik Shafer Hiawatha High School 241.0 205.0 0

9 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 242.0 200.0 0

10 Cody McMahan Clay Center Community High School 227.4 185.0 0

11 Wes Soetaert Wellsville High School 230.0 185.0 0

12 Brady Killman Hiawatha High School 240.0 95.0 0

13 Jarrett Williams Prairie View High School 228.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Garren Goodner Humboldt 229.0 1020.0 10

2 John Goodwin Prairie View High School 242.0 975.0 8

3 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 227.0 930.0 6

4 Mavrik Shafer Hiawatha High School 241.0 905.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 228.0 895.0 2

6 DJ Messerly Chapman KS 239.0 885.0 1

7 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 240.0 880.0 0

8 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 242.0 785.0 0

9 German Herrera Goodland 224.0 740.0 0

10 Jarrett Williams Prairie View High School 228.0 550.0 0

11 Wes Soetaert Wellsville High School 230.0 430.0 0

12 Cody McMahan Clay Center Community High School 227.4 410.0 0

13 Brady Killman Hiawatha High School 240.0 230.0 0


